Professional Dues/Memberships/Licenses/Subscriptions Expense

#

Income
4300 Concession Income
4200  Fundraising Income
4000  Player Income
4100  Sponsor Income

Total Income

Expenses
5300 Concession Expense
5820  Equipment Expense
5001 Event Expense
5840  Field Expenses
5200 Fundraising Expense
5580 Insurance Expense
5620  Office Expense
5900  Other Expense
5640
5680 Rent Expense
5100 Sponsor Expense
5860  Umpire Expense
5000  Uniform Expense

Total Expenses
Net Income

Profit & Loss

Fort Cherry Youth Fast Pitch

Account

Jan 1 - Aug 6, 2015

$1,668.93
$3,852.00
$4,615.00
$2,851.00
$12,986.93

$848.67
$1,385.29
$1,640.51
$145.00
$2,600.50
$315.00
$108.71
$0.00
$260.00
$120.00
$266.76
$1,030.00
$2,136.02
$10,856.46
$2,130.47
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