Profit & Loss

Fort Cherry Youth Fast Pitch

#	Account	Jan 1 - Aug 6, 2015
Income		
4300	Concession Income	\$1,668.93
4200	Fundraising Income	\$3,852.00
4000	Player Income	\$4,615.00
4100	Sponsor Income	\$2,851.00
Total In	come	\$12,986.93
Expens	es	
5300	Concession Expense	\$848.67
5820	Equipment Expense	\$1,385.29
5001	Event Expense	\$1,640.51
5840	Field Expenses	\$145.00
5200	Fundraising Expense	\$2,600.50
5580	Insurance Expense	\$315.00
5620	Office Expense	\$108.71
5900	Other Expense	\$0.00
5640	Professional Dues/Memberships/Licenses/Subscriptions Expense	\$260.00
5680	Rent Expense	\$120.00
5100	Sponsor Expense	\$266.76
5860	Umpire Expense	\$1,030.00
5000	Uniform Expense	\$2,136.02
Total Expenses		\$10,856.46
Net Income		\$2,130.47

Created on August 6, 2015